Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
1-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 1-12(OMB)
2-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 2-12(OMB)
3-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 3-12(OMB)
4-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 4-12(OMB)
5-12	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF JAMES J.
			VILARDI TO THE NASSAU COUNTY BRIDGE AUTHORITY PURSUANT TO SECTION 653
			OF THE NEW YORK STATE PUBLIC AUTHORITIES LAW. 5-11(CE)
6-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 6-12(OMB)
7-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 7-12(OMB)
8-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 8-12(OMB)
9-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 9-12(OMB)
10-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 10-12(OMB)

11-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTERMUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE IN RELATION TO PARK IMPROVEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE VILLAGE OF FARMINGDALE. 11-12(PW)
12-12	RE	PL, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012 AN ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO ACCEPT, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASAU, AN OFFER OF PURCHASE FROM SHELTER ROCK JEWISH CENTER INC. OF CERTAIN PREMISES LOCATED IN ROSLYN, TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD, COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK, SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 9, BLOCK 653, LOT 91 ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A DEED, CONTRACT OF SALE AND ALL PERTINENT DOCUMENTS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH TO CONSUMATE THE SALE. 12-12(RE)
14-12	SS	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED SERVICES PROJECT. 14-12(SS)
31-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 31-12(OMB)
32-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 32-12(OMB)
E-5-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND JACOBS PROJECT MANAGEMENT COMPANY. E-5-12

E-6-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND LIRO PROGRAM AND CONSTRUCTION
			MANAGEMENT, P.C. E-6-12
E-7-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND NELSON, POPE & VOORHIS, LLC. E-7-12
E-8-12	PB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION AND FAMILY AND CHILDREN'S ASSOCIATION,
			INC. E-8-12
E-10-12	PB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION AND MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF NASSAU
			COUNTY, INC. E-10-12
E-11-12	DA	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY AND TRIPLE CROWN
			MAFFUCCI STORAGE, CORP. E-11-12
E-14-12	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HOLZMACHER, MCLENDON & MURRELL,
			P.C. E-14-12
E-20-12	RE	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION RESCINDING RULES RESOLUTION NO. 201-2011 AND AUTHORIZING
			THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE SERVICES AND SMITH & DRAKE REALTY CORP. D/B/A
			SMITH & DEGROAT REAL ESTATE. E-20-12

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXE AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CO NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEM	
NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEN	DINTY OF
	JUNII OI
	MENT AND
SWIFTREACH NETWORKS, INC. E-21-12	
E-22-12 HS R <u>RESOLUTION NO2012</u>	
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A 1	PERSONAL
SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON B	EHALF OF
THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES, OFFICE OF MENTAL HEALTH, O	CHEMICAL
DEPENDENCY AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES SERVICES AND AN	THONY V.
SANTORO, PSY.D. E-22-12	
E-23-12 HS R <u>RESOLUTION NO2012</u>	
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A I	
SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON B	
THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES, OFFICE OF MENTAL HEALTH, O	
DEPENDENCY AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES SERVICES AND	D ALLEN
REICHMAN, M.D. E-23-12	
E-24-12 HS R <u>RESOLUTION NO2012</u>	50000
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PE	
SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEI	
THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES, OFFICE OF MENTAL HEALTH, CHI	
DEPENDENCY AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES SERVICES AND ALEXA	NDEK
SASHA BARDEY, M.D. E-24-12 E-25-12	
RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXE	CUTE AN
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXE AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CO	
NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERV	
SERVISAIR LLC. E-25-12	ices mid
E-27-12 SS R RESOLUTION NO2012	
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXE	CUTE AN
AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CO	
NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES	
M. KILLIAN. E-27-12	

E-28-12	PB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION AND FREEPORT PRIDE, INC. E-28-12
E-29-12	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND
			COALITION AGAINST CHILD ABUSE & NEGLECT, INC. E-29-12
E-30-12	PB	R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE PARKS COMMISSIONER TO ISSUE A USE AND
			OCCUPANCY PERMIT TO BRYAN SMITH. E-30-12